

**G.R. 18 of 2022**  
**Reg. No.12 of 2024**

Order No. 22

Date 20.06.24

Today is fixed for awaiting original case record.  
All the accused persons are present by filing hazira.  
No record has yet been received.  
P.O. is on leave, so the case is adjourned.  
Fix 30.08.24 for awaiting original case record.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling (ic)**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate**  
**Darjeeling (ic)**